



18965

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		67914A 2	HYDRAULIC PUMP	1		
2	25	48171	O-RING, (.364 x .070)	4		
3		69582A 2	CONTROL VALVE	1		
2	25	48171	O-RING, (.364 x .070)	4		
4	10	56500	SCREW, (.250-28 X 1.25)	2		
4	10	69697	SCREW, (.250-28 x 1.50)	2		
5	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	4		
6	89	67458A 7	SOLENOID (INCLUDES 25-69756)	1		
7	10	28636	SCREW, (.250-20 x .750)	2		
8	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	2		
9	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	1		
10	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
11	32	67740	HOSE	1	(PORT)	
11	32	67742	HOSE	1	(STARBOARD)	
12	84	79139A 2	JUMPER WIRE	1	(RED)	
12		55992	JUMPER WIRE	1	(BLACK)	
13		32979	BATTERY LEAD	1	(POSITIVE)	
13		32988	BATTERY LEAD	1	(NEGATIVE)	
14		87762A 2	TRIM PUMP MOUNTING BRACKET	1		
15	10	69698	BOLT, (.375-24 X 3.50)	2		
16	13	58643	LOCKWASHER, (.375)	2		
17	11	46335	NUT, (.375-24)	2		
18		71976	MOUNTING PLATE	1		
19	10	37562	SCREW, (.312-18 x 1.00)	4		
20	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312)	5		
21	11	68292	NUT, (.312-18)	4		
22	10	39349	SCREW, (.312-18 x .750)	1		
23	84	68259A 1	HARNESS	1		
24	84	68260A 1	HARNESS	1		
25	54	22627	CLIP	1		
26	10	37655	SCREW, (#10-32 x .500)	1		
27		69205	C WASHER	1		
28		68037	BRACKET	1		
29	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	1		
30	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
31	86	63813	TERMINAL BLOCK MARINER	1		
32	10	37655	SCREW, (#10-32 x .500)	2		
33	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	2		
34		68036	STRAP	1		
35	10	38601	SCREW, (.250-28 x 1.250)	2		
36	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	4		